

## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5520

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 11

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$5,641,585" and insert "\$5,743,266".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$19,578,029" and insert "\$19,642,248".
- 3 In line 10, delete "\$552,042" and insert "\$759,682".
- 4 Delete line 11.
- 5 In line 12, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)" and delete "\$4,729,793" and insert "\$4,523,793".
- 6 In line 21, delete "\$42,828,214" and insert "\$41,811,460".
- 7 In line 22, delete "\$22,631,900" and insert "\$22,098,217".
- 8 In line 23, delete "\$55,320,410" and insert "\$54,663,188".
- 9 Delete line 24.
- 10 In line 25, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)" and delete "\$21,680,696" and insert "\$21,650,689".
- 11 In line 26, delete "(6)" and insert "(5)".
- 12 On page 2, line 2, delete "\$3,899,218" and insert "\$3,828,439".
- 13 In line 16, delete "\$7,474,922" and insert "\$7,695,762".
- 14 In line 17, delete "\$11,949,074" and insert "\$12,507,146".
- 15 In line 18, delete "\$7,477,894" and insert "\$7,374,413".
- 16 Delete line 19.
- 17 \_\_\_\_\_